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THE TRANSLUCENT BODY OF THIS 500ML FINGER GRIP ALLOWS
THE LEVEL OF DRINK TO BE SEEN. A COMFORTABLE GRIP
SECTION AND LARGE PRINT AREA MAKE IT A GREAT PROMO
PRODUCT. FLIP LID OPTION +20P.

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

68mm

190mm

500ml

55¢g

200
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